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1342/2705 8/11/2017 WD Q I 01 400,000
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BRIAN & BRITTANEY PAP
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SALE:4:1: LOT 8 RIVERS MANOR UNIT II

XFOB:2:1: HARR/SCOTT MH

BLDG:1:1: HARR MH

000048352 Electrical Servic 0 10/05/2023

000046975 New Residential C 50,000 04/14/2023

38395 STORAGE 0 07/22/2019

13576 M H 125 02/02/1998

2021HX Base Yr

475 SW BLAYLOCK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,442 138.8114 155.47 535,128 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3070

BAS 1,762 100 1,762 241,065

FGR 652 55 359 49,116

FHS 350 60 210 28,731

FOP 152 30 46 6,294

FOP 165 30 50 6,841

FOP 189 30 57 7,799

FUS 958 100 958 131,067

4,228 3,442 470,913

BAS= 1762$ FUS= 958$ FGR= 652$ FOP= 152$ FOP= 189$ FOP= 165$
FHS= 350$.

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 6,069.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 12,138

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 16,200

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

32,538

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 44,000

2 0100 C SFR 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000
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2021HX Base Yr

475 SW BLAYLOCK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,165 114.2400 127.95 149,062 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.25 98.75

4 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 2025 900 113,716

FGR 384 55 2025 211 26,660

FOP 180 30 2025 54 6,823

1,464 1,165 147,199

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-70,-10] W30 S36 E15 N12 E15 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-85,14] E15 S12 W15 N12 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-70,-10] E16 S24 W16 N24 $
.
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